
LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

TCR Eastern Europe (FIA CEZ TC) Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 2 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - Overall 2023.04.28-30.
Verseny 2 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 8 Rene KIRCHER GER Mertel Motorsport Honda Civic TCR FK7 D4 TCR Junior 13 25:13.084 1:54.837

2 9 Davit KAJAIA GEO Mertel Motorsport Honda Civic TCR FK7 D4 TCR 13 25:14.370 1.286 1:55.222

3 70 Mat'o HOMOLA SVK Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR 13 25:20.897 7.813 1:55.320

4 68 Adam KOUT CZE Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR 13 25:21.179 8.095 1:54.997

5 4 Milan VUKOVIC CHE Vukovic Motorsport Renault Megane TCR D4 TCR Junior 13 25:22.277 9.193 1:54.895

6 14 Petr ČÍŽEK CZE Expres Auto Racing Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:28.144 15.060 1:55.813

7 75 Milenko VUKOVIC CHE Vukovic Motorsport Renault Megane TCR D4 TCR 13 25:31.585 18.501 1:55.979

8 71 Philipp DIETRICH AUT Team Wimmer Werk MotorsportCupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR Junior 13 25:31.722 18.638 1:56.420

9 25 Tobias POSCHIK AUT Aditis Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TCR Junior / T 13 25:33.860 20.776 1:56.478

10 23 Sebastian STEIBEL GER Aditis Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2021D4 TCR 13 25:34.353 21.269 1:55.808

11 74 Žarko KNEGO HRV Auto Klub Dubrovnik Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:40.186 27.102 1:56.625

12 3 Giacomo GHERMANDI ITA Lema Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2021D4 TCR 13 25:45.337 32.253 1:56.319

13 96 Petr FULÍN Jr. CZE Petr Fulín Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:45.617 32.533 1:55.943

14 21 Carol WITTKE GER Petr Fulín Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:45.813 32.729 1:56.564

15 121 Ivars VALLERS LVA LV Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2021D4 TCR 13 25:48.398 35.314 1:57.186

16 38 Radim ADÁMEK CZE Aditis Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2021D4 TCR 13 25:49.939 36.855 1:57.088

17 82 Vít SMEJKAL CZE Expres Auto Racing Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:54.387 41.303 1:57.265

18 55 Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI POL Honda Wyszomirski Racing Honda Civic TCR FK7 D4 TCR Trophy 13 26:02.937 49.853 1:58.028

19 32 Carlo CZEPIEL POL Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR Junior 12 26:22.062 1 Lap 1:55.643

20 34 Adam RZEPECKI POL Basenhurt A&T Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TCR Trophy 2 4:12.257 11 Laps 1:59.806

Announcement(s) / Megjegyzés(ek):

#68 +10sec penalty - Track limits - Gaining advantage

#9 +2sec penalty - 3+1 Track limits

#23 +7sec penalty - 3+2 Track limits

#32 +30sec penalty collision - Stewards decisions No.35.

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

TCR Eastern Europe (FIA CEZ TC) Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 2 OFFICIAL FINAL RESULT - FIA CEZ 2023.04.28-30.
Verseny 2 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - FIA CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car CEZ Cl. Nat Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 70 Mat'o HOMOLA SVK Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR 13 25:20.897 7.813 1:55.320

2 68 Adam KOUT CZE Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR 13 25:21.179 8.095 1:54.997

3 14 Petr ČÍŽEK CZE Expres Auto Racing Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:28.144 15.060 1:55.813

4 71 Philipp DIETRICH AUT Team Wimmer Werk MotorsportCupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR Junior 13 25:31.722 18.638 1:56.420

5 25 Tobias POSCHIK AUT Aditis Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TCR Junior / T 13 25:33.860 20.776 1:56.478

6 74 Žarko KNEGO HRV Auto Klub Dubrovnik Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:40.186 27.102 1:56.625

7 96 Petr FULÍN Jr. CZE Petr Fulín Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:45.617 32.533 1:55.943

8 38 Radim ADÁMEK CZE Aditis Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 2021D4 TCR 13 25:49.939 36.855 1:57.088

9 82 Vít SMEJKAL CZE Expres Auto Racing Cupra Leon Competitión D4 TCR 13 25:54.387 41.303 1:57.265

10 55 Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI POL Honda Wyszomirski Racing Honda Civic TCR FK7 D4 TCR Trophy 13 26:02.937 49.853 1:58.028

11 32 Carlo CZEPIEL POL Hyundai / Janik Motorsport Hyundai Elantra N TCR D4 TCR Junior 12 26:22.062 1 Lap 1:55.643

12 34 Adam RZEPECKI POL Basenhurt A&T Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TCR Trophy 2 4:12.257 11 Laps 1:59.806

Announcement(s) / Megjegyzés(ek):

#68 +10sec penalty - Track limits - Gaining advantage

#9 +2sec penalty - 3+1 Track limits

#23 +7sec penalty - 3+2 Track limits

#32 +30sec penalty collision - Stewards decisions No.35.

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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